The Future is Wireless



ABN 80 008 211 872

66 Greenhill Rd, Wayville, SA, 5034 P 08 8274 0000 E info@wirelesscommunications.com.au

W www.wirelesscommunications.com.au

You will be supplied with a loan equipment to use while your mobile is being repaired/organised on your behalf.

By accepting the equipment, you accept responsibility for:

- → Physical Damage
- →Liquid Damage

IMEI Number:

- →Call and other Usage charges
- → Replacement cost if lost, stolen or damaged

The Loan equipment remains the property of Wireless Communications Pty Ltd at all times. Loan equipment must be returned within 14 business days of receiving the handset (Unless otherwise discussed and confirmed in writing). Failure to return the equipment by this time, any damages or loss of equipment will result in a \$250 being charged to the company account. All data will be lost unless removed prior to giving the phone to Wireless Communications.

Please reset the equipment to factory settings prior to returning the loan phone to Wireless Communications. Wireless communications Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for data on the loan phones. 1 representing(Company) Will accept the loan unit, provided to me from Wireless Communications and agree by the terms and conditions outlined above. I accept that charges may be applied to the company account if I am in breach of these terms. Sign: Date: *Loan Phone Subject to availability Internal use only: Date: Company: Name: Sales Rep: Make: Model: